CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/5/2021 5:00:47 PM

Judgement
Numbers

18-9-01139-4

21-9-00492-4

21-9-00493-2

21-9-00494-1

Style

CACH, LLC,
VS
ASHLEY RSNELL

DANIEL LEE SMITH
and
MARISOL SMITH

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JESUSRITO NUNEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
KEITH MURRAY EGBERT

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/5/2021 to 10/5/2021

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

18-2-50986-11

19-3-50148-11

21-1-50199-11

21-1-50233-11

General Recovery

Domestic

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
9/25/2018
10/4/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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