CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/5/2021 5:00:47 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/5/2021 to 10/5/2021

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
18-9-01139-4	CACH, LLC, vs ASHLEY R SNELL	18-2-50986-11	General Recovery	9/25/2018	Fully Satisfied	10/5/2021	Updated
21-9-00492-4	DANIEL LEE SMITH and MARISOL SMITH	19-3-50148-11	Domestic	10/4/2021	Active	10/5/2021	Added
21-9-00493-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JESUS RITO NUNEZ	21-1-50199-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/5/2021	Active	10/5/2021	Added
21-9-00494-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs KEITH MURRAY EGBERT	21-1-50233-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/5/2021	Active	10/5/2021	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 1